
2021128 EC Buffalo City ProKennex Mini Masters
WS

1

2

TSA03990 EP [1] Lente TALJARD

Alternate 4 Walkover

3

4

TSA051338

TSA051002

EDEN

BOR

Annika KLEINHANS

Erin PETERS 6-3, 6-0

5

6

TSA051048

TSA061336

Border / Eastern Province

FS

Mmihle MABUZA

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA048831

TSA050027

EP

EP

Nicola KOEGELENBERG

[2] LEILA NEL 6-0, 6-0

[1] Lente TALJARD

Annika KLEINHANS

6-2, 6-1

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

[2] LEILA NEL

6-3, 6-4

[1] Lente TALJARD

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

7-5, 6-1

[1] Lente TALJARD

Annika KLEINHANS

[2] LEILA NEL 6-2, 6-1

[2] LEILA NEL

C1

BYE

Erin PETERS

Mmihle MABUZA

Nicola KOEGELENBERG 6-0, 6-0

Erin PETERS

Nicola KOEGELENBERG

0-6, 6-2, 10-3

Erin PETERS

D1

BYE

Mmihle MABUZA

Mmihle MABUZA
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